51
16
11
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1611
1611
Test – Environmental
Te
st

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
SE1X2 Series
Servogor Chart Recorders
LEM
The SE1X2 single and dual channel
recorders are a new design with advanced
features for minimum cost.
Ì 200m Chart width
Ì 18 calibrated input ranges
Ì Pen synchronisation as standard on
dual channel models
Ì Reliable toothed belt drive
Ì Large easy to use controls
Ì Easy to load paper and pens
Ì Standard 4mm input sockets
Ì NORYL outer case, easy to wipe clean
Ì Supplied with adaptor
SE122 - additional features
Ì Electronic pen lift
Ì Xt and Xy operation
Ì Protocal printout (date, time and settings)
Ì Serial interface with real time clock
311-8356Blue pens (pk)3
311-8344Red pens (pk)3
311-8423SE122 Paper Rolls (pk)1
311-8400SE102 Paper Rolls (pk)1
311-8411SE122AC-02 Dual channel ac input
311-8393SE122DC-02 Dual channel dc input
311-8370SE102-02 Dual channel dc input
311-8368SE102-01 Single channel dc input
10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
SE1X2: Range 1mV to 50Vdc Maximum input 50V dc relative to earth Pen speed 40cm/s
SE122DC: Range 1mV to 500V dc, -50 to 1000°C Maximum input 300V dc Pen speed 40cm/s
SE122AC: Range 600mV to 600V ac/dc, 6mA to 6A ac/dc 0 to 1000°C Pen speed 40cm/s
Maximum input 380V ac on 300V range, 600V on 600V range
T487
SE110/SE111 series
Servogor Chart Recorders
LEM
311-8356Blue pens (pk) 3
311-8344Red pens (pk) 3
311-8332SE110 Paper Rolls (pk) 1
311-8320SE110 Paper Rolls (pk) 1
311-8319SE111-02 Dual channel ac/dc input
311-8307SE111-01 Single channel ac/dc input
311-8290SE110-02 Dual channel dc input
311-8289SE110-01 Single channel dc input
10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
A range of small and portable A4 size